

MB NO 731

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Rudr Woods Division DIVISION

Sub Postoffice SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

~~Copy~~ Sathiyam Kumar

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Normal Tarani Baga to Wagon					
Bala Tala (Lala Dhamrath)					
Tak.					
L =					
E.A = Satyam kumar					
S/o Krishna Kumar Yadav					
Age 16 - 42/SBD/2020-21					
Age rate - 3784632.00 + 362746.					
= 4147378.00					
D.O.S - 22-09-2020					
D.O.C - 21-06-2021					
D.O. measurement - 11/02/22					
Recorded entry					
① P&F of working bench marks					
pillar --					
Bench mark pillar					
— 1.0 Nos					
Reframe pillar					
— 2.0 Nos.					
② cleaning & gutting road lane					
2x10x30x3.50 = 2100.00					
2x2x30x3.50 = 420.00					
2x1x15x3.50 = 105.00					

Continuation

T = 2625.00
 89%

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Names: Tarni Basa to Gram					
Bala Tola (Lala Dharmath)					
Tq.					
E.A - Sanyam Kumar					
Agg No - 42/SND/2020-21					
D.O.S - 22-09-2020					
D.O.C - 21-06-2021					
D.O. measurement - 11/03/23					
(1) P&F of working Benchmark					
Pillar -					
vide item No 11 P/O1					
Benchmark pillar					
4.0 Nos @ 4006.30					
					= 4006.00
Reframe pillar					
2.0 Nos @ 1842.78					
					= 3686.00
(2) clearing & grubbing work					
land					
vide item No 2 P/O1					
0.263 Hec @ 49496.70					
					= 13018.00
(5) Const of embankment with					
approved roadster					
vide item No 5 P/3					
300.00 cum @ 130.86					

Continuation

- 39258.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) providing m 15 as levelling -					
vide item no 25 P/2					
4.58 cum @ 5586.43					
					= 25586.00
(26) P.C.C in sub-structure -					
vide item no 26 P/2					
33.46 cum @ 6425.28					
					= 214990.00
(27) P2 2 of R.C.C Pipe NP-3					
vide item no 27 P/2					
7.50 Rm @ 3511.39					
					= 26335.00
					T = 1185380.00
Add 12% GST (+) 142246.00					
Add 1% LL (+) 11854.00					
					T = 1339480.00
less 2.50% below (-) 33487.00					
					T = 1205993.00
11/03/2022					
11/03/2023					
OB					
AK					
11/03/2023					
AS					
					calc
					1205993